“QOur mission is
to ensure all
students a quality
education and
strengthen Dine’
cultural values for

life long learning”

HORNETS
“Our vision is to
be a professional
learning
community that
focuses on all
students
exceeding
educational

expectations”
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Nov. 22-26 2021
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HOME Of THE
HORNETS!

HAVE A WONDERFUL THANKSGIVING BREAK!
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IMPORTANT THINGS TO REMEMBER

¢ (lass starts at 8:00am and ends at 1:30 pm. Breakfast is served at
7:15am - 7:50am. It is important that your child be at school on time,
prepared, and ready to learn!

+  Pre-Kindergarten check-in time is at 7:30am. Classes are Monday thru
Friday, no A/8 Schedule.

+  The weather is getting colder, please send your child in warm coats,

hats, and mittens. Please abel belongings with your child's name.

NO BUS PASSES!! If you want your child to wait in the gym after school,

please send a note with your child, or email, or fax to (928)755-1202;

no later than 12 pm. We will not accept phone call requests or any

requests after 12 pm. Pick up time is at 1:30pm.

+ Parents of online students, if you have not picked up your child’s
textbook and work books, please do so, as we are midway through the
school year.

+  [fyour child is coughing, sneezing, complaining of body aches or has a
runny nose, please DO NOT send them to schoal.
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If you have any questions, please contact the Primary School Front Office
at (928)755-1200.
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3« GHS Announcements and reminders: -

“ We have four weeks left in this quarter. Students, please

=% continue checking in for your attendance on Google
classroom and continue working on assignments for X

excellent grades.
* HS Online Students, the SY 21-22 Academic Planner is .
ready for pick-up at the High School. Please stop by to *

%’ ick up your co
p p Y py-

All Visitors must present their driver’s license or identi- ?
* fication card for Raptor system verification. Parents, 2§
# students can be checked our during passing periods to
4 avoid classroom interruptions. «5’ e

T XK*%***“ 4“*

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
755-1300/755-1302 FAX
Mr. Chris McNabb, Acting Principal

“Thanksgiving is a blessing in disguise.
With your friends and family near,

make this day as special as you can

and thank them with your heart.

In accordance with the
Federal law and U.S. Depart-
ment of Agriculture policy,
this institution is prohibited
from discriminating on the
basis of race, color, national
origin, sex, age or disability.

Happy Thanksgiving!” — Unknown
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“Success for Every Child Every Day”
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_ GMS VOLLEYBALL

DATE DAY OPPONE| 1Y
a_HS W'RES'T‘ LI Na wed Oct27 st. Michael Cardinals 4:30 pm
Wed  Nov03 @ Pinon Eagles 4:30 pm
DAY DATE LOCATION TIME
Wed Nov 17 Weigh In Certification, Window Rack HS 2:00pm Mon Now08  Tsehootsooi Scouts 4:30 pm
Wed DecO1 ‘Winslew Wrestling Reund Robin 200pm sat Mov 13 @ Page Panthers (double header) 12:00 pm
2:00 pm
Fri-Sat Dec03-04 Pat Kenny Wrestling Invite, Holbrook Weigh-in: Friday, £:00 am
Weigh-in: Saturday, 7-:00 am Meon  Nov 15 Kayenta Colts 4:30 pm
Fri-Sat Dec 17-18 Weteran Memarizl Invitational, Window Rock Weigh-in: Friday, 8:30 am Wed  Mowl7 @ Hepi Bruins 4:00 pm
Weigh-in: Saturdsy 7.00 am
Wed Jan 05 5t. Johns Wrestling Round Robin sat Nov 20 @ KMS Varsity Volleyball Tournament
2:00
e Mon  Mow 22 @ Chinle Bobcats 4:30 pm
Fri-Sat Jan 07-08 Joseph City Wrestling Classic Weigh-in: Friday, 10-00 am .
Welgh-in: Saturday 3:002m Wed DecOl Sanders Pirates 4:30 pm
Wed Jan 12 Window Rock Round Robin 2o Wed Dec08 NAIC Play-In @ Pinon East Ped Site
00 pm
Sat Deci1l MAIC Champicnships @ Kayenta
Fri-Sat Jan 14-15 Doc Wright Invitational Weigh-in: Friday, 9:00 am
‘Weigh-in: Saturday, TBD
Fri-Sat Jan 21-22 Sand Devil Wrestling Classic Weigh-in: TaA
Weigh-n:
Fri-Sat Jan 23-29 Mogollon Rocky Nelson Tournament weigh-in: Friday, 11:00 am
Weigh-in: Saturday 8:00 am
Sat Feb 05 DIV IV Women's Sectionals, TBA i
Sat Feb 12 DIV IV Men's Sectionals, TBA - @
Fri-Sat Feb 18-19 DIV IV State Championships, TBA

Schedule subject to change. For updates, contact the Ganado Hornet Athletics Office at 928-755-1558.

DAY DATE
Thur Nov 18
Mon Nov 22
Tue Nov 30
Thur-Sat Dec 02-04
Tue Dec 07
Tue Dec 14
Thur Dec 16
Sat Dec 18
Mon-Wed Dec 20-22
Tue —Thur Dec 28-30
Tue —Thur Dec 28-30
Tue Jan 04
Thur Jan 06
Sat Jan 08
Tue Jan 11
Fri Jan 14
Tue Jan 18
Fri Jan 21
Tue Jan 25
Thur Jan 27
Fri Jan 28
Tue Feb 01
Sat Feb 05
Tue-Wed Feb 08-09
Fri-Sat Feb 11-12
Tues-Wed Feb 15/16
Fri-Sat Feb 18-19
Fri-Sat Feb 25-26

OPPOMNENT

@ Snowflake Lobos Scrimmage

Window Rock Scouts

@ Red Mesa Redskins

Men’s @ Rehoboth Tournament

@ Holbrook Roadrunners

St. Johns Redskins

@ Pinon Eagles

@ Many Farms Lobos

Women’'s @ Bullhead City Holiday Shootout
Women’s @ Epic Tourney’s News Years Classic
Men’s @ Timber Mesa White Mountain Classic
Round Valley Elks

Blue Ridge Yellow Jackets

@ Hopi Bruins

Valley Sanders Pirates

Greyhills Knights

@ St. Johns Redskins

Pinon Eagles

@ Round Valley Elks

Wingate Bears

Many Farms Lobos

@ Valley Sanders

Hopi Bruins

2A North 1% Round - High Seed

2A North Semi Finals/Championship, Ganado HS
2A State Conference Play-In - High Seed

2A State Basketball First Round/Quarter Finals, Prescott
2A State Basketball Semi Finals/Championships, Phoenix

Ganado FHighk Scliool
Freserits:

Miss
Lok’aah Niteel Ch’ikééh
2021-2022

Laineah Tracey

VARSITY
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
TBD
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

TBD
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GHS BASKETBALL

WOMEN’S
FRSOPH/IV/VAR
-/-/5:00
12:00/3:00/6:00
- /3:00/6:00
S/
7:30/4:30/6:00
12:00/3:00/6:00
- /3:00/6:00
-/3:00/6:00
~/-/TBD
~/-/TBD

-/-/-
12:00/3:00/6:00
12:00/3:00/6:00
12:00/3:00/6:00

- /3:00/6:00
- /3:00/6:00
7:30/4:30/6:00
- /3:00/6:00
3:00/4:30/6:00
12:00/3:00/6:00
-/3:00/6:00
- /3:00/6:00
12:00/3:00/6:00
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

MEN’S
FRSOPH/IV/VAR
-/-/7:00
1:30/4:30/7:30
-/4:30/7:30
~/-/TBD
6:00/4:30/7:30
1:30/4:30/7:30
1:30/4:30/7:30
1:30/4:30/7:30

-/-/TBD
1:30/4:30/7:30
1:30/4:30/7:30
1:30/4:30/7:30

-/4:30/7:30
- /4:30/7:30
6:00/4:30/7:30
1:30/4:30/7:30
3:00/4:30/7:30
1:30/4:30/7:30
1:30/4:30/7:30
_ /4:30/7:30
1:30/4:30/7:30
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Schedules are subject to change. For updates, contact the Ganado Hornet Athletics Office at 928-755-1558.

“Success for Every Child Every Day”



